Strong Certification Program

The Myers-Briggs Company, exclusive publisher of the Strong Interest Inventory[®] instrument

CERTIFIES THAT

Swati Lodh Kundu

successfully completed the requirements for Strong certification on

13 October, 2017

d. Mahesh

C S Mahesh

Director at Anahat On behalf of The Myers-Briggs Company



Strong Interest Inventory and the Strong logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of The Myers-Briggs Company in the United States and other countries. Myers-Briggs and The Myers-Briggs Company logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of The Myers & Briggs Foundation in the United States and other countries.

www.themyersbriggs.com



